Rodeo Information :

Entry Fee Information :

EVENT

EF

SC/cCC

ocC

TOTAL FEES

ADDED MONEY

RBR

BB

SB

BR

SW

Date : August 20-21, 2021
Time: 7:00 PM
Location : Berryville, AR
Rodeo : Carroll County Fair
Producer : Roughstock Unlimited
Producer #: 417-989-0447

TR /Team

Rodeo Secretary :

Martha Hicks

50+ TR /man

$66.50

$7.50

$6.00

$80.00

Ground Rules :

ARA

BWY

Co - Sanctions

TDR

CBR

Additional Info :

Jr Barrels must call in

JBR

$20.00

$5.00

$5.00

$30.00

50 + will run in slack

Total ADM

$0.00

Call-In Information :

Date & Time :

August 16, 2021 5-10 PM

Date & Time :

Phone:

870-719-6119

Pay off each night on both events--enter twice in team

roping




