Rodeo Information :				
Date :	August 20-21, 2021			
Time :	7:00 PM			
Location :	Berryville, AR			
Rodeo :	Carroll County Fair			
Producer :	Roughstock Unlimited			
Producer # :	417-989-0447			
Rodeo Secretary :	Martha Hicks			
Ground Rules :	ARA			
Co - Sanctions				
Additional Info :	Jr Barrels must call in			
	50 + will run in slack			
Call-In Information :				
Date & Time :	August 16, 2021 5-10 PM			
Date & Time :				
Phone:	870-719-6119			

Entry Fee Information :						
EVENT	EF	sc/cc	ос	TOTAL FEES	ADDED MONEY	
RBR						
ВВ						
SB						
BR						
sw						
TR /Team						
50+ TR /man	\$66.50	\$7.50	\$6.00	\$80.00		
BWY						
TDR						
CBR						
JBR	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$30.00		
				Total ADM	\$0.00	

Pay off each night on both events--enter twice in team roping